From: Le Van TI’L'IC.

St.Louis MO 63116.
Tas Viet Nam.
103E Duong Tra.n Hung Dao.
Phuong Hai Cang Thanh Pho Qui Nhén.

¢ Ngay 10 10-1997 .
Kinh goi Ong Giam Dé¢ chudng trinh ODP. Bangkok Thai Land.

Thua Ong
Toi Le va.n truc V0356070 HO41-90
Toi duoc goi phong van vao ngay 28-9-1995 tai phong sb 4 luc IOgd tai sd ngoai vul84Biss
Passteur Saigon. s
Kmé,gél dén vin phong ODP xet ,
Tai dia phdong tdi vi cuoc chién 1975 nén cac g1 td khai ban chinh bi that lac. Nen

sau 1975 nha cim quyen Viet Nam h1en hdu xet cap bz n sao khaiho con t3i dé'sy dung

K]u phon{g van t0i da trinh du § gidy t3 nhu:

Ban Ssao giay k khai sanh, t3 khai gia dinh NK3, NK4 va hoc ba ma phal doan vén td ch01 ly do

la gidy td khéng ro rang

Cac thanh vien trong gla dinh toi cung di.
-Le Thi Hong sinh 1968. Nay da | lap gla dinh.
-Le Van Trung sinh 1969. Nay da lap gia dinh.
-Le Van Tung sinh 1972. Chet ngay 12-5-1997.

Nay con lai.
-Le Van Trung sinh ngay 2-7-1970.
-Le Van Tnlong sinh ngay 3-10-1971.
-Le Van Tuan smh ngay 10—9—1973

Nay toi kinh gbl dén ong glam déc chddng tnnh ODP tai Bangkok Thax Land-Xet dé 3 ;
con toi trén dudc thd'’ mau de ‘cdc con tdi dudc doan ty va chém sdc vd chong t6i khi tudi gia sic

yeu. Toi xin chan thanh cam dn triibe. ’
Le Van Truc. K}\w\_‘
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Le-van-Truc Saint-Louis,rngay: 28 thang 8/97

. -

ST.Louis,Mo 63116 , . , |
* Kinh thua Ba Hoi-trudng, %

~ 4 A
va quy Hoi.
Toi via nhin duéc thd cda cd quan ODP tai

c ~ . 7 L AT » by N
Bangkok mac dau t6i da nhiéu 1l4n tddng trinh

L4 )‘}
glay khai sanh cua cac con toi cung cac glay

t3 khae lién hg,de ohdng minh la,cac con toi

- i h\ l‘-. (? -~ A. ?‘

da do chinh vd chong toi_sanh de va nuoi ddong |
! “ 5 - 'y PR

Nhing phai doan vin mot muc khudc tu,viee cho

9 ! A -~ d 4 =~ AI

di ty nan cua cac con toi cung v3i v4 chong to#

S AL I . nq s f n >
Vay nay toi kinh chuyen den quy Hoi thu
s AS y A LA W v
nay,de Kinh nho quy Hoi can thiep voi co quan
@DP tai Bangkok, neu can klnh xin thd nhau de

xac minh day chlnh la cac con toi ,cung chung

mot huygt thgng. 8.
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Xin chan thanh cam on.va quy HSi. g
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JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY

U.S.ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM, AMERICAN EMBASSY

oth-ROOR PANJABHUM BUILDING 1, 127 SATHORN TAI ROAD. BANGKOK 10120, TEL (662) 2054000 EXT, ODP, FAX: (662) 287-2337

PR ‘u:
Date/Ngay: v 3 File Number/S8 hd sa: 3 77- 75 7//"4/- oe 9o

The recently-enacted "McCain Amendment” to the Foreign Operations Appropriations Act for Fiscal Year
1997 provides that the children of former Vietnamese reeducation center detainees are to be considered
refugees of special humanitarian concern and may be eligible for resettlement in the US if they meet the
following critenia:

1. They are the son or daughter of a national of Vietnam who:
a) was formerly interned in reeducation in Vietnam by the government of the Socialist Republic
of Vietnam; AND
b) has been accepted for resettlement in the US as a refugee under the Orderly Departure
Program (ODP) on or after April 1, 1995;
2. They are 21 years of age or older; AND
3. They were umnamed as of the date of their parent's approval for resettlement in the US under
ODP. ~

ODP has reviewed your application and determined that you do not qualify for refugee consideration under
the McCain Amendment for the reason(s) indicated below:

L] The principal applicant was approved for refugee status prior to Apnl 1, 1995. His family members are
therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

I The principal applicant was approved as an immigrant, not as a refugee. His family members are
therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[0 The principal applicant withdrew his refugee application. He and his family members are therefore no
longer eligible for refugee consideration and are not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

(] The principal applicant's children were married at the time of the principal applicant's approval for
resettlement in the US. They are therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[ The principal applicant was approved as a refugee under a category not covered by the Amendment.

The principal applicant's children were denied at interview as their relationship to the principal applicant
“Vwas not established. They are therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[ The principal applicant's children were denied at interview because they were not resident in the
principal applicant's household. They are therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[ Other:

Iwc APO ADDRESS: BOX 58 AMERICAN EMBASSY AFO AP 96546 ELX B7008 JVAODP TH, E-MAIL VAODPGDELPH.COM  FAX (842) 287 2337
ADMINISTERED BY ICMC, 37-39 RUE DE VERMONT, CASE POSTALE 96, CH-1211 GENEVA 20-CIC  TEL: 4122) 733-41-50



7N Embassy of the United States of America

The United States Orderly Departure Program (ODP)

How to file petitions for your relatives

The best way to help your family join you in the United States is to file petitions for them at the nearest
office of the U.S. Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS). To “‘file’’ a petition means to submit
a completed petition (available at INS offices) to INS for approval with whatever documents INS
requires. Documents that identify you and verify your relationship to your relatives such as birth and
marriage certificates are usually required. INS will charge a fee for each petition filed. If youare aUS
citizen, separate petitions should be filed for your spouse and each of your children, parents and siblings.

.If your children or siblings are married, their spouses and children are considered derivative benefici-
aries of the petitions filed on their behalf. If you are a Permanent Resident Alien (PRA) you may only
file petitions for your spouse and each of your unmarried sons and daughters. INS will send the petitions
to ODP after they have been approved. Petitions sent directly to ODP without INS approval will be
returned to you.

If you are an American Citizen you can file visa petitions {form I-130 or 1-129f) with INS for:

-- Your legal spousc;

-- Your children (and their spouses and unmarried children under the age of 21);

-- Your mother and father (or siep-parent if the relationship was established before you were 18 years old);
-- Your adoptive parents and siblings if the adoption was legally registered prior to your 16th birthday;

-~ Your brothers and sisiers (and their spouses and unmarried children under the age of 21);

-- Your hance/fiancce.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien.( holder of a form I-551 or ‘‘green card’’) you can file visa
petitions (form I-130) for: :

-- Your lcgal spouse; .
-- Your unmarricd sons and daughters (including those who are now divorced or widowed) and their children
under the age uf 21,

' If you entered the US as a refugee (and are not yet a US citizen) you may file refugee petitions
(form 1-730) for:

-- Your legal spouse;
-- Your unmarried sons and daughters under the age of 21.
INS will notify ODP of the approval of a Refugee Petition by sending a Visas 93 cable directly to the ODP office.

You should goto the INS office nearest your home tofile the petitions. Ask INS to forward the approved
petitions to the ODP, American Embassy, Bangkok, Thailand. When the INS has approved your
petitions, they will send you a Notice of Approval of Immigrant Visa Petition (Form I-171 or Form I-
797). INS will then forward the approved petitions to the ODP office in Bangkok. The time it takes for
a petition toreach Bangkok once it has been approved by INS varies with the workload of individual INS
offices in the U.S. Itis not unusual for three to six months to elapse from the time a petition is approved
until it arrives in Bangkok. ODP will notify you as soon as the petitions are received.

If you have additional questions about visa petitions, please contact INS or a local Voluntary Agency
forhelp. Alistof Voluntary Agencies is printed on the reverse. Write or telephone the one of your choice
to ask for the address of the office nearest you.

ODP-B
How 1o file visa petitions
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FROM: LE, TRUC VAN
St. Louis, MO 63116
DATE: July 24, 1997

TO: THE DIRECTOR OF OD
BANGKOK, THAILAND

Dear Sur/ Madam:

My name is Le, Truc Van. My file number was IV 356070-HO 41-90.
On September 28, 1997, at the interview occurring at the Imn{igration office of the Foreign
Service in Sai Gon, the interview refused to allow my children immigrate to United States of
America with me and my wife.
Here are my children:

. Le, Hong Thi - Date of Birth: January 2, 1968 - Married
.Le, Trung Van - Date of Birth: Apnil 4, 1969 - Married
3. Le, Trung Van - Date of Birth: February 7, 1970 - Single
4. Le, Truong Van - Date of Birth: March 10, 1971 - Single
5
6

[\

.Le, Tung Van - Date of Birth: March 2, 1972 - died on May 12, 1997 in Vietnam
.Le, Tuan Van - Date of Birth: October 9, 1973.
In 1975 when the South of Vietnam has fallen into the Communist’s hand, my children’s birth
certificates, which were kept at home, were destroyed. When [ filed the application of HO
Program, | had to request the copies from the village committee’s vital records, where my
children were born. When my family were called for the interview, I presented the copies to the
interviewer. But the interviewers denied these copies because, as they said, these were not clear
enough to prove these children were my biological children..
So, only my wife and me were allowed to immigrate to United States of America. We missed
our children very much.
To prove the above persons are my children, [ already ask my friends to be my witnesses. Please
find in this letter the signatures of the following persons: Mr. Pham, Luu Xuan; Tran, Chan
Minh; Thai, Tnn Ba; Vo, Dai Tu;, Nguyen, Nghiem; Nguyen, Thanh Van, Le, Anh Van and Ngo,
Hao Dinh. These people have worked with me for a long time and known that the children listed
above are really my children.
One more time, | would like to restate that Le, Hong Thi; Le, Trung Van, Le, Trung Van; Le,

Truong Van; Le, Tung Van and Le, Tuan Van are my children born by my wife, Dang, Xuan Thi



and ratsed by us. We looked for all resources that might be get our children’s original records
before 1975, but none of any places had any thing. If you still doubt the truth of our family’s
relationship, if it is available, we all would like to take blood tests or DNA tests to prove our real

" 3 biological relationship.

Please reconsider my case with your generosity so that our three children: Le, Trung Van; Le,
Truong Van and Le, Tuan Van will be reunited with us in United of America. We really need
them to be here with us because we are getting older and we are afraid that we would not have a

chance to see them again. We really appreciate for your consideration.

Sincerely ,

i

Truc Van Le

1, Alan Phuoc Nguyen, hereby certify that the above is an accurate translation of the letter 1n
English. Tam competent in both English and Vietnamese to render such translation.
St. Loutis, July 27, 1997

Name: Alan Phuoc Nguyen “
Address: ¢ . St. Louis, MO 63118
Tel: (314)

Public Notary:

Subscribed and Sworn before me. This .., 2.7.... day of July, 1997

W‘*@

AMY THIEN LAl
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF MISSOUR!
ST. LOUIS COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXP. JUNE 8,2001




July /17 /97

CERTIFICATION

We , names listed below :

I  Phan Xuan Luu  address : Louis, MO 63116
Phone # 314- :

2 Tran MinhChan  address : 2 . Louis, MO 63110
Phone # 314-

3 Thai Ba Tri address: ____ ______, St Louis, MO 63110
Phone # 314--" 7~

4 Vo Tu Dai address : © , St. Louis, MO 63118
Phone # 314-¢

5 NguyenNghiem  address: . _» St. Louis, MO 63118
Phone # 314- '

6 Ngo Dinh Hao address : St. Louis, MO 63116
Phone # 314-

7 Nguyen Van Thanh address : St. Louis, MO 63118
Phone # 314-

8 Le Van Anh address: o St. Louis, MO 63110

Phone # 314-7

At present are living in same neighborhood with Mr.Le Van Truc and Mrs. Dang thi Kim
Tram.

Back in Vietnam, we used to live in same city as Mr. and Mrs. Le Van Truc. We would
like to confirm that the children names listed below are the birth children of Mr.Le Van
Truc and Mrs. Dang Thi Kim Tram.

Le VanTrung D.O.B  02/07/1970

Le Van Truong D.O.B 03/10/1971

Le VanTung D.OB 1972 (die in Vietnam on 5/12/1997)
LeVanTuan D.OB 10/09/1973

W N o=

We here by state that the information is the honest truth. If there are any deception in the
information, we will take the full responsibility it .

Pham Xuan Luu 7 Tran Minh Chan Thai ?a Tri Vo Tu Dai
. D /{ ) r/& ’ _2{-’_@ L@ ,/‘;f {(___("ZW

Nguyen Nghlern Ngo m, Nguyen Van Thanh Le Van Anh

,,/»g/QV/{,(L Lt AGRTIOY Nl %
o‘ ‘(m

/
R z day of Z“ Q!A4£I99?
Notary Public — Notary Szal
STATE OF MISSOURI Q/L{/\ I/I'
City of St. Louis

My Commission Expires: July 18, 2000 Notary Public

Al

Subsc

east’ -
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Name: Le van Truc:

Address:__

o _All1l4
———SQTLGH%ST—MV 5-34+45

Telephone: ( 314 )

Date: __ 11/25/36

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director RE#:_Internationl Institule
Orderly Departure Program
Box 58 - American Embassy IV#: 0356070

APO AP 96546
HO#: 41.90

Dear Mr. Pendergrass:
I am writing on behalf of my (son, daughter, children),

Le-van-Trune 27/02/1379 Ls van Truong 10/3/1371

L2 van Tunz 22/3/1972 Le van Tuan 23/10/1973

I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility
guidelines of the Orderly Departure Program (ODP) is affected by
the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign Operation Act which
restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and daughters of
the former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to the case
numbers provided above and confirm for me that the son(s) or
daughters(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group that
ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter of
introduction has already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the
date it was sent and to what address in Vietnam. That will help me
ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my
family and 1 are egually anxious to ensure that the case of our
children be reconsidered under the new law before their eligibility
expires.

On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this
matter.

Sincerely,
W
A=

cc: FVPPA, 7813 Marthas Lane, Falls Church, VA 22043
"For Information and Follow-up"
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JOINT VOLUNTARY AGENCY

U.S.ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM, AMERICAN EMBASSY

h-ROOR PANJABHUM BUILDING 1, 127 SATHORN TAI ROAD, BANGKOK 10120, TEL (662) 2054000 EXT. ODP, FAX: (662) 287-2337

Date/Ngay: e i File Number/S6 hd so: 3 77- 75 ?/ HA4l. oo 90

The recently-enacted "McCain Amendment" to the Foreign Operations Appropriations Act for Fiscal Year
1997 provides that the children of former Vietnamese reeducation center detainees are to be considered
refugees of special humanitarian concern and may be eligible for resettlement in the US if they meet the
following cntena:

1. They are the son or daughter of a national of Vietnan1 who:
a) was formerly interned in reeducation in Vietnam by the government of the Socialist Republic
of Vietnam; AND
b) has been accepted for resettlement in the US as a refugee under the Orderly Departure
Program (ODP) on or after Apnl 1, 1995,
2. They are 21 years of age or older; AND
3. They were unmarried as of the date of their parent's approval for resettlement in the US under
ODP. :

ODP has reviewed your application and determined that you do not qualify for refugee consideration under
the McCain Amendment for the reason(s) indicated below:

L] The principal applicant was approved for refugee status prior to April 1, 1995. His family members are
therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[J The principal applicant was approved as an immigrant, not as a refugee. His farnily members are
therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

L1 The principal applicant withdrew his refugee application. He and his family members are therefore no
longer eligible for refugee consideration and are not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

L1 The principal applicant's children were married at the time of the principal applicant's approval for
resettlement in the US. They are therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[1 The principal applicant was approved as a refugee under a category not covered by the Amendment.

The principal applicant's children were denzed at interview as their relationship to the principal applicant
“Mwas not established. They are therefore not covered under the termis of the Amendment.

LI The principal applicant's children were denied at interview because they were not resident in the
principal applicant's household. They are therefore not covered under the terms of the Amendment.

[J Other:

lwc APO ADDRESS: BOX 58 AMERICAN EMBASSY APO AP 96546, TELX: 87008 JVAODP TH, E-MAIL JVAODPODELPHILCOM  FAX (662) 287 2337
ADMINISTERED BY ICMC, 37-39 RUE DE VERMONIT, CASE POSTALE 96, CH-1211 GENEVA 20-CIC  TEL (4122) 733-41-50









THE IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
‘' .OF THE UNITED STATES DR AMERICA:
'Tumrg G, Tw
/ IR K4l _go

Y
(ODP applicanVTen ngwdi diing dom) L

M/ngg‘ Hews mm(_‘%‘\))TWGUD)

nd we ‘regret we are unable to approve your application for refugee resettlement admission to the United

To be resettled in the United States as a refugee, an applicant must meet the statutory definition of

e ‘tefugee"oontmned in section 101(a)(42) of .the Immigration and Nationality Act (INA), as amended.

* Refiigee status can be approved only if the applicant establishes a credible claim of persecution or 3 ‘well-
founded fear of persecutionon account of race; religion, nationality, membership in a particular social
group!“or political opinion’*: Additionally, all applicants for refugee status in the United States must

~ establish that they are not precluded from entry into the United States under other sections of law.

' During yoir interview with an O¥ficer of thie United States Imimigration and Naturalization Service (INS),
your claim to having been persecuted o havmg a well:founded fear of persecution was reviewed. At that
time, you were given the opportunity fo present evidence, documentation, and/or an accumulation of
detail through verbal testimony of the events or circumstances that support your claim of persecution or a
well-founded fear of persecution. After carefully reviewing your account of these events and surrounding
circumstances, it has been determined that you do not qualify for refugee status.

200 You may be eligible for Public Interest Parole (see aitached letter).

30 We are unable to approve your application for resettlement in the United States under the Public Interest
Parole program because you do not meet the criteria indicated below:

:3a)[] Married sons and daughters (of former re-education camp detainees who are eligible as refugees)

must have approved petitions filed on their behalf, or on behalf of their spouse, by a sibling or
~ closer relation who is currently residing in the United States, who is willing to pay transportation
~ costs, and who demonstrates that he/she has the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure
they do not become public charges.

3b)[J] Former US government or private company employees who are not eligible for refugee status may

+. +be,.considered - for, public -interest parole. only if they have siblings or closer relations currently
mdmg in the United States who are willing to pay transportation costs and demonstrate that they
have the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure they do not become public charges.

3c)[J Unmarried children of former US goveﬁﬁximt or private company employees who are approved as
Public Interest Paralees are allowed to accompany their parents to the Umted States only if the

/ | 1J.S. INTERTIEW Tif.‘..'\,’lg

110 CHE MiN:e

N
R
%

us Imnugrauon-and Naturalization Service Date/Ngay
$3 Di Tri Nhap Cw Vd Nhap Tick Hoa Ky
INS-1

Applicant Copy Refugee/PIP denial (12/92)



1)

2)

3)

T : .« P A - » -~

S0 DI TRU NHAP CU VA NHAP TICH HOA KY
Chung tbi rat tiéc chung t6i khbng thé chap thuan ddn xin ti nan tdi dinh cd tai Hoa Ky cua Ong/Ba
dudc.
Dé dudc tai dinh ci 1ai Hoa Ky nhu mot ngdb; 1 nan, ngdéx nop dén phai hdi d dinh nghia do ludt phap
qui dmh,ve ngtlbx ti nan co trong diéu khoan 101(a)(42) cu Dao Ludt Di Tri Nhap Cu Va Nhdp Tsch da
du’dc bo sung sda dbi.
Dzen xz nan c}n  thé du’éc chép thugn néu ngdéu nop ddn da’a ra nhdng 16i kfzaz bi ngddc dai iiang tin

c&y hode nhiing lo 50 bi ngt@c dai. thd‘y ro, vi ly do chw;g tdc, tdn gido, quoc uch, hoz yién, 9ua nhing s
nhom hox hop ddc. bzéf,lzmcp}zatb:euy Iaén chinh i Thém vdo do, nhuhg ngudi nap  ddn xin ti.nan o
Hoa Ky phai ckdngnunh khong b: logira khoi sd nhap cil Hoa Ky do nhing dié ludt khdc nda.

Trong khi 3udé phdng vén boi vién-chic’ Sé Di Tri th'p Cdl Vd Nhdp Tich (INS), nhiing 13 khai vé su

ngudc dai vd su‘losd bi-ngudc x{at,}thayzro da diidc duyét xet lai. Ngay liic d6, Orxg/Ba dd co co'hoz dé‘,
dila bang g:hdng, 1di liéu, vd nhdrqg chi 1iét gop. nhat qua 16i chzﬁ'xg vé nhdng su'kién, hodc.hodn cdnh dé

bo nic thém cho Im,kluu bx ngadc dathoac sxilo sd bi ngu’d’c dw thaym L

Sau khi da duyét xet cdn thdn deng trink vé “nhdng s Iaén va hodn canlz mng quanh dmng tﬁz i

: uyet dinh r&xg dng/Ba khdng h&t did tiéu chuan tz nan.

Ong/Ba di tiéu chudn theo dién Tam Dung Vi Céng ;éh (PIP) (coi thil dinh kém). .

p

Chung toz khong-hé, cizap t/g,udn don xin 1di dinh. cu’vao Hoa Ky theo dién Tam. Dw;g Vi'Céng Ich (PIP)
béi vi Ong/Bd khdng hoi du tiéu chudn da dubc chi dan sau day

3a) Con traz va con gai da cb gia dmh (cua czfu edi tao vzé‘n da diidc chdp thudn la ngdoz 1i nan) pha:
co dén xin d& dude chap thudn do anh em hodc than nhdn gan hien d"ang ci ngu i Hoa Ky nop
bao lank ‘cho ho hay cho v&/choug ho va than nhan cling ung thuan rra tién di chuyen vd chdng ro
rdng ho co kha nang t6i- chinh 36 cap duéng cho ngudi tam dung de bao dam ngdb; nay khong 8
thanh ganh ndng cua xi hoz.

RS A1 r“: ?‘ :

3b) Cuu nhzin vién‘cua chmh‘phu ‘Hoa: Ky hodc cac }mng w khong di tiéu chuan & tinh trang i nan co

: 'f%the»dziéc ‘coi'nhul-la ngubc tani dung vr-cén’g :ch Aéit ho ¢o anh em hodc than nhan gdn hign dang ci

ngu tai: HoaKy ung thuan tra tién di chuyen va ciubzg t0 rcmg ho co kha nang taz chinh dé cap
duon ng ¢ cho n&ubz tam dung de bao 6am ngut)t nay khong tré t}umh ganh nang cua xa !zoz. e

IO

RN TN D VIS I AON AT IR GRE T LS Y R GRS

3c) thng ngd()z con Eoc than cua cdu nhdn vién cua chmh phu Hoa Kyhoac cae hang wl da ddéc chdp

thuan la ngab; tam dung vi { 20ng zch, chi duoc phep di theo cha me: tdl Hoa Ky neu nha}zg nguéz con
“ndy dudi 21 tubi.

' Please see the reverse for an Enghsh transiation
(Xin coi bdn dich tiéng Anh ¢ mat sau)
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